
 

 
 

 

SUMMARY SHEET 

Criteria Criterion 4 - Infrastructure and Learning Resources 

Key Indicator (KIs) 4.1 Physical Facilities 

 
Metric 

4.1.4  Average percentage of expenditure, excluding salary for 
infrastructure augmentation during last five years(INR in 
Lakhs)  
 
 

 
4.1.4.1. Expenditure for 
infrastructure 
augmentation, excluding 
salary year wise during last 
five years (INR in lakhs) 
 

             
Year 2020-

2021 
2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

INR in  
Lakhs 

122.63 137.33 154.12 389.26 250.16 

 
 

Website links for 
Relevant 

Documents 
 

.  
Audited Statements 

2020-2021 : View Document  

2019-2020 : View Document 

2018-2019 : View Document 

2017-2018 : View Document 

  2016-2017 : View Document 

 
 

https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR4/4.1.4/4.1.4%202020-2021.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR4/4.1.4/4.1.4%202019-2020.pdf�
http://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR4/4.1.4/4.1.4%202018-2019.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR4/4.1.4/4.1.4%20%202017-2018.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR4/4.1.4/4.1.4%202016-2017.pdf�

